project l 8Q- l 60, (the "Project"). All provisions of the Agreement not specifically amended herein shall 
remain in full force and effect. 

2. This Amendment adds additional scope of services set forth in Scope of Services, Exhibit A, hereto. 

3. COUNTY shall make payment of Three Hundred and Eighty-Eight Thousand, Five Hundred and Thirty 
Dollars with Zero Cents ($388,530.00) (the "Agreement Price"), to the FIRM under COUNTY's 
established procedure and according to the Fee Schedule, Exhibit B, hereto. 

4. This Amendment extends the Agreement effective Upon Board Approval and ends March 30, 2026 (the 
"Term"). 

[THE REMAINDER OF THIS PAGE IS LEFT